THE DATASHEET OF
MLVA06V05C270-R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data 10493 Effective February 2016
Product description
•	 Three compact footprint options 0201
(0603 metric), 0402 (1005 metric), and
0603 (1608 metric)

(Vrms) (VDC)
Varistor
voltage3
(V)
Clamping
voltage4
(V)
Capacitance5
(pF) typical
Peak
current6
(A)
Transient
energy7
(J)
MLVA02V05C033-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 30 33 – –
MLVA02V05C047-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 26 47 – –
MLVA02V05C064-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 26 64 – –
MLVA04V05C270-R 0402 (1005 metric) 4 5.5 8–18 28 270 20 0.05
MLVA04V09C130-R 0402 (1005 metric) 7 9 11.5–21.5 41 130 20 0.05
MLVA04V18C085-R 0402 (1005 metric) 14 18 23–33 54 85 20 0.05
MLVA06V05C270-R 0603 (1608 metric) 4 5.5 8–18 31 270 30 0.1
MLVA06V09C210-R 0603 (1608 metric) 7 9 11.5–21.5 41 210 30 0.1
MLVA06V18C150-R 0603 (1608 metric) 14 18 23–33 54 150 30 0.1
MLVA06V26C100-R 0603 (1608 metric) 20 26 32–42 70 100 30 0.1
1.	 Working voltage Vrms: Maximum AC operating voltage the device can maintain and not exceed
10 μA leakage current.
2.	 Working voltage VDC: Maximum DC operating voltage the device can maintain and not exceed
10 μA leakage current